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Moers Ceiling Light Fixture
By Arteriors Home

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 835 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 83.50

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20000 hours

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Canopy: 5" Dia

Technical Information

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/10W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12"W x 3.5"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . English Bronze

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Alabaster

Specifications

Description

The Moers Ceiling Semi Flush Light brings a clean
traditional look that is updated with an Alabaster
diffuser. Warm shadows are cast across your
room when lit.

Shown in english bronze / alabaster
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